
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Repairs on I-20 EB ramp over Old US 80 (Bridge No. 5.0), known as Federal Aid Project No. NHPP-0020-01(264) / 108845301 in
Warren County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $630,372.55

Olympus Painting
Contractors, Inc.

Gibson & Associates, Inc. Century Construction Group,
Inc.

$338,539.30 $383,012.40 $446,961.00

1 2 3

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 38,000.00 37,000.00 35,000.00

0020 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0030 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 30,000.00 38,000.00 45,000.00

0040 626-A002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip White 360.000 LF 3.60 3.30 3.50

0050 626-C001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 579.000 LF 3.60 3.30 3.50

0060 626-F002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous Yellow 579.000 LF 3.60 3.30 3.50

0070 627-K001 Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 9.000 EA 100.00 55.00 60.00

0080 907-420-A002 Undersealing Concrete Pavement 5,000.000 LBS 5.75 5.00 5.00

0090 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 8.000 EA 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

0100 907-808-A003 Joint Repair Without Epoxy 441.000 LF 6.50 5.00 6.00

0110 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 221.000 LF 60.00 87.00 60.00

0120 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 441.000 LF 8.00 10.00 12.00

0130 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Epoxy Repair 45.000 SF 220.00 425.00 250.00

0140 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Field Painting 285.000 SF 100.00 41.00 130.00

0150 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, FRP Wrap 148.000 SF 120.00 77.00 125.00

0160 907-824-PP004 Bridge Repair, Heat Straightening 1.000 LS 40,000.00 32,000.00 90,000.00

0170 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Bearing Replacement 12.000 EA 3,000.00 9,050.00 5,900.00

0180 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Cap Cleaning 4.000 EA 1,300.00 500.00 1,100.00

0190 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Midspan Diaphragm Replacement 1.000 EA 25,000.00 8,350.00 25,000.00

0200 907-824-PP008 Bridge Repair, Epoxy Injection Repair 60.000 LF 90.00 175.00 165.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Repairs on I-20 EB ramp over Old US 80 (Bridge No. 5.0), known as Federal Aid Project No. NHPP-0020-01(264) / 108845301 in
Warren County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $630,372.55

Key, LLC

$496,792.40

4

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 91,000.00

0020 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00

0030 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 49,500.00

0040 626-A002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip White 360.000 LF 3.35

0050 626-C001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 579.000 LF 3.35

0060 626-F002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous Yellow 579.000 LF 3.35

0070 627-K001 Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 9.000 EA 60.00

0080 907-420-A002 Undersealing Concrete Pavement 5,000.000 LBS 7.75

0090 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 8.000 EA 5,600.00

0100 907-808-A003 Joint Repair Without Epoxy 441.000 LF 6.00

0110 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 221.000 LF 56.00

0120 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 441.000 LF 11.10

0130 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Epoxy Repair 45.000 SF 305.00

0140 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Field Painting 285.000 SF 50.00

0150 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, FRP Wrap 148.000 SF 230.00

0160 907-824-PP004 Bridge Repair, Heat Straightening 1.000 LS 49,000.00

0170 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Bearing Replacement 12.000 EA 8,225.00

0180 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Cap Cleaning 4.000 EA 2,050.00

0190 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Midspan Diaphragm Replacement 1.000 EA 21,535.00

0200 907-824-PP008 Bridge Repair, Epoxy Injection Repair 60.000 LF 129.00
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